ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT
TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA.
UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU

2032-DM & E FKAIC&E

Taxing Jurisdiction

03 - ALLAMAKEE COUNTY

4019 - DAIRYLAND POWER COOP

Taxing Jurisdiction

03-0001 -
03-0002 -
03-0011 -
03-0014 -
03-0016 -
03-0019 -
03-0020 -
03-0021 -
03-0022 -
03-0024 -
03-0025 -
03-0026 -
03-0027 -
03-0030 -

CENTER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

CENTER TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
|IOWA TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
LANSING TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH/LANSING FD
LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

PAINT CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH

TAYLOR TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

TAYLOR TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
UNION CITY TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/EITZEN FD
WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

8015 - NORTHERN NATURAL

Taxing Jurisdiction

03-0019 -
03-0020 -
03-0021 -
03-0024 -
03-0029 -

LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH
LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH

POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH

UNION PRAIRIE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH
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Miles

40.16

Rate
317,776.6835

RAILROAD COMPANY TOTAL

COOPERATIVE COMPANY TOTAL

DATED: 10/11/2024

Assessed Value
12,761,911.61
12,761,911.61

Assessed Value
322,071.15
466,822.22
592,273.16
504,216.25
796,130.92

1,008,432.50
21,712.66
474,059.78
83,231.87
1,069,951.71
597,098.19
51,869.14
244,870.57
256,933.16
6,489,673.28

Assessed Value
222,001.94
41,470.34
29,083.56
263,262.61
15,068.60



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT
TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA. DATED: 10/11/2024

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU
ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

03-0076 - WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH/WAUKON SE UR RENEWAL AREA AMEND 2001 BASE 16,531.45

PIPELINE COMPANY TOTAL 587,418.50
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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT
TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA. DATED: 10/11/2024

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU
ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

UTILITY ASSESSMENT FOR ALLAMAKEE COUNTY - RECAPITULATION

RAILROAD 12,761,911.61
COOPERATIVE 6,489,673.28
PIPELINE 587,418.50
COUNTY TOTAL 19,839,003.39
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