IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA.

DATED: 10/11/2024

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

2032 - D M & E FKA I C & E

Taxing Jurisdiction	Miles	Rate	Assessed Value
03 - ALLAMAKEE COUNTY	40.16	317,776.6835	12,761,911.61
		RAILROAD COMPANY TOTAL	

4019 - DAIRYLAND POWER COOP

Taxing Jurisdiction		Assessed Value
03-0001 - CENTER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		322,071.15
03-0002 - CENTER TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH		466,822.22
03-0011 - IOWA TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH		592,273.16
03-0014 - LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH		504,216.25
03-0016 - LANSING TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH/LANSING FD		796,130.92
03-0019 - LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		1,008,432.50
03-0020 - LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH		21,712.66
03-0021 - MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		474,059.78
03-0022 - PAINT CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		83,231.87
03-0024 - POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH		1,069,951.71
03-0025 - TAYLOR TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		597,098.19
03-0026 - TAYLOR TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH		51,869.14
03-0027 - UNION CITY TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/EITZEN FD		244,870.57
03-0030 - WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH		256,933.16
	COOPERATIVE COMPANY TOTAL	6,489,673.28

8015 - NORTHERN NATURAL

Taxing Jurisdiction	Assessed Value
03-0019 - LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH	222,001.94
03-0020 - LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH	41,470.34
03-0021 - MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH	29,083.56
03-0024 - POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH	263,262.61
03-0029 - UNION PRAIRIE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH	15,068.60

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA.

DATED: 10/11/2024

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

03-0076 - WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH/WAUKON SE UR RENEWAL AREA AMEND 2001 BASE

16,531.45

PIPELINE COMPANY TOTAL

587,418.50

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - CERTIFICATE OF ASSESSMENT

TO THE AUDITOR OF ALLAMAKEE COUNTY, IOWA.

DATED: 10/11/2024

UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE BY AUTHORITY OF LAW, THE FOLLOWING ASSESSMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE AND YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO USE THE SAME FOR THE 2024 ASSESSMENT.

UTILITY ASSESSMENT FOR ALLAMAKEE COUNTY - RECAPITULATION

RAILROAD 12,761,911.61

COOPERATIVE 6,489,673.28

PIPELINE 587,418.50

COUNTY TOTAL 19,839,003.39